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Salads

Greek Salad with Goat Cheese & Fresh Thyme
€ 6.50

Crispy Greens with Quinoa, Grilled Beetroots
& Pomegranate Dressing
€7.00

Chicken* Ceasar's with Parmesan Cheese Croutons

e7s0 BB A

Sandwiches

Smoked Turkey Club

Smoked Turkey, Gouda Cheese, Bacon, Tomato & Fried Egg.
Served with Potato Wedges

BHBEHA <50

Vegan Club

Tofu, Fresh Tomato, Lettuce & Avocado Mayo.
Served with Potato Wedges

€7.00

Salmon Club

Smoked Salmon, Cottage Cheese, Pickled Cucumber, Endive, Mustard
with Honey & Extra Virgin Olive QOil. Served with Potato Wedges

€7.00

Classic Toast
Ham / Turkey, Gouda Cheese, Served with Potato Wedges

€450

Chicken Gyros
Pita Bread with Traditional Gyros,
Potatoes, Tomato, Onions & Tzatziki

BB <550

Pizza

Margarita
Fresh Mozzarela Cheese, Tomato Sauce & Basil Olive Oil

€7.50

Vegan
Tofu, Soy Sauce, Black Fungus & Red Peppers
€7.50

Special
Smoked Bacon, Peperoni, Fresh Mozzarella,
Tomato Sauce, Mushroom & Green Peppers

€8.00

*Frozen Product



Burgers
(served with potato wedges)

The Blues
Minced Beef Burger (200gr.), Bacon, Crumbled Blue Cheese,
Onions, Mushrooms & Tomato

€8.00

Greek
Minced Beef* Burger (200gr.), Feta Cheese
Cream, Red Onion, Cucumber & Dill

€ 8.00

Chicken
Fried Chicken* Breast, Lettuce, Tomato,
Gouda Cheese & Pickles Sauce

€ 8.00

Vegan
Soya Burger, Tomato, Onions, Guacamole

BE 750
Baos & Dogs

Pork* Bao Bun Greek Dog
Pulled Pork & BBQ Sauce Sausage, Feta,
€6.00 Cheese Cream & Tomato

BE <50

Vegan Bao Bun
Shitake Mushrooms & Hoisin Sauce Chicken Dog

E €5.50 Chicken Sausage,

Lettuce & Sweet Chili Sauce
Classic Hot Dog €5.50

€5.50

Finger Food

Spicy Chicken* Strips Spring Rolls
6 pcs Strips, BBQ Sauce Dip 6 pcs Rolls, Sweet & Sour Dip
€5.00 B <450

Onion Rings Vegetable Samosas
6 pcs Rings, Sweet Chili Dip 6 pcs Samosas, Yoghurt & Curry Dip
€4.50 €5.50

Fried Potatoes
With Ketchup Dip
€4.00

Desserts
Fresh Fruit Salad Lemon Pie

€4.00 €450

Apple Pie Strawberry Yoghurt Trifle
€450 BIEEBRE <450



Hot Coffee, Chocolate & Tea
Greek

Filter

Instant

Espresso / Double

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Irish: Jameson-Filter-Cream
Calypso: Tia Maria-Filter-Cream
Chocolate

Tea

Local Herbs

Cold Coffee, Chocolate & Tea
Instant Frappe

Espresso Freddo

Cappuccino Freddo

Latte Freddo

Chocolate

Fuze Ice Tea 250ml

Peach/Lemon
*Non - Dairy Milk & Decaf Coffee Available

Milkshake & Juice
Milkshake

Choose your Favorite Flavor
Ice Cream

Choose your Favorite Flavor - Price per Scoop

Fresh Orange Juice
Natural Juice

Orange/Pineapple/Apple/Cranberry/Grapefruit

Fresh Mixed Juice

Soft Drink

Coca Cola 250ml
Regular/Light/Zero

Fanta 250ml

Orange/Lemon

Sprite 250ml
Schweppes Tonic 250ml
Schweppes Soda 250ml
Tuborg Pink 250ml

Red Bull 250ml
Regular/Zero Sugar

R
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€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00/4.00
€3.00
€4.00
€4.00
€7.50
€6.50
€3.50
€3.00
€3.00

€3.00
€3.50
€4.00
€4.00
€3.50
€4.00

€5.00

€2.00

€5.00
€3.50

€6.00

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€5.00

ltems Marked with @ are Part of the All-Inclusive Plan



Bottled Water

Zaro's Mineral 1lt A €2.50
Zaro's Mineral 500ml| A €1.50
Zaro's Sparkling 500ml A €3.50
Zaro's Sparkling 11t A £€5.00
San Pellegrino 250ml £€3.50
San Pellegrino 750ml £€5.50
Beer

Mythos Draught, 300ml/500m| A €450/550
Lager / 5% alc. / Greece

Stella Artois, 330ml €5.00
Pilsner / 5.2% alc. / Belgium

Corona, 330m| €5.00
Pale Lager / 4.5%alc. / Mexico

Erdinger, 330m| €6.50
Weissbier / 5.3%alc. / Germany

Mythos, 330ml €5.00
Lager / 5% alc. / Greece

Mythos Radler, 330m| €4.50
Radler / 2%alc. / Holland

Fix Aney, 330ml ) €4.50
Alcohol Free / 0%alc. / Greece

Milokleftis, 330ml €5.00
Apple Cider / 4.5%alc. / Greece

Kasta American, 330ml| €8.00
Pale Ale / 5.6%alc. / Greece

Kasta New Zealand, 330ml €8.00
Amber Ale / 5.9%alc. / Greece

Septem Monday's, 330ml €8.00
Pilsner / 5%alc. / Greece

White Wine h Y
Chromata, P.G.I. Crete, A €1800 €450
Menexes Winery

Varieties: Vidiano, Vilana

M’ Semi Sweet, Michalakis Estate @ €18.00 £€4,50
Varieties: Moschofilero, Muscat

M®, Michalakis Estate A 1800 €450
Varieties: Muscat, Moschofilero,

Malagouzia

Moschofilero, P.G.l. Peloponnese, €23.00 €5.50
Boutaris

Variety: Moschofilero

Sirines Demi-Sec, P.G.|. Crete, €20.00 €5.00

Vorizanaki Winery
Varieties: Athiri, Muscat of Spinas



Rose Wine ﬁl

Chromata, P.G.I. Crete, ) €18.00
Menexes Winery
Varieties: Kotsifali, Mantilari

2

M? Semi Sweet, ™ <1800
Michalakis Estate
Varieties: Mantilari, Muscat

M’, Michalakis Estate A <1800
Varieties: Muscat, Mantilari, Moschofilero

Sirines Demi — Sec, P.G.I. Crete, €21.00
Vorizanaki Winery
Varieties: Liatiko, Grenache Rouge

Red Wine @
Chromata, P.G.I. Crete, ™ €18.00
Menexes Winery

Varieties: Kotsifali, Mantilari

z

M’ Semi Sweet, Michalakis Estate % €18.00
Varieties: Mantilari, Muscat

M’, Michalakis Estate A <1800
Varieties: Mantilari, Merlot, Muscat

8th Art, P.G.I. Crete, Maragakis Winery  €25.00
Varieties: Kotsifali, Syrah
Sparkling Wine750ml

Y

€4,50

€4,50

€4,50

€5.00

€4,50

€4,50

€4,50

€6.00

Sparkling Wine fﬂ 750m ﬂ 200m|
Prosecco La Farra Millesimato, €24.50 €10.00

Extra Dry, D.O.C. Treviso

Variety: Glera

Zazazu, Semi Dry €20.00
Varieties: Vilana, Vidiano, Muscat

Amalia Tselepos, Brut €42.00
Variety: Moschofilero

Akakies Rose, Dry €34.50
Variety: Xinomavro

Bianco Nero White, Semi Dry

Variety: Muscat of Hamburg

(1)
Bianco Nero Rose, Semi Dry a

Variety: Muscat of Hamburg



Champagne
Moet & Chandon Brut

ﬂ 750ml ﬂ375ml ﬂZOOmI
€130.00 €89.00 €47.00

Varieties: Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial €170.00

Varieties: Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

Classic Cocktails
Negroni

€8.50

Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari & Orange Cream Bitters

Margarita*

Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime
Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry & Lime
Caipiroska*

Vodka, Lime & Sugar

Porn Star Martini

Vodka, Passion Fruit, Vanilla & Lime

Summer Cocktails

Pina Colada

Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Cream & Lime
Mojito*

Rum, Lime, Mint, Sugar & Lime
Caipirinha*

Cachaca, Lime & Sugar

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri

Rum, Strawberry, Sugar & Lime
Tropical White Sangria

White Wine, Martini Dry, Peach,
Maracuja, Ginger, Grapefruit & Soda

Greek Cocktails

Mediterranean Margarita

Lemon Infused Tsikoudia, Honey Syrup,
Lemon & Cardamon Bitter

From Greece with Love

Lemon Infused Tsikoudia, Melon,
Passion Fruit & Lemon

A Day at the Beach

Lemon Infused Tsikoudia, Strawberry,
Orgeat & Lemon

Salty Skin

Skinos Mastiha Spirit, White Wine,
Lemon, Soda & Salt

A €850

A €7.00

@A €700

A €7.00

@A <300

*Choose your favorite Flavor (Pineapple / Passion Fruit / Strawberry) for €1.50



Sparkling Cocktails

Hugo

Prosecco, Elderflower & Soda
Spritz Aperitivo

Luxardo Aperitivo, Prosecco & Soda
Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

Spritz al Bitter

Campari, Prosecco & Soda
Athenian Spritz

Otto's Athens Vermouth, Prosecco & Tonic
Malibu Spritz

Malibu, Prosecco & Soda

Signature Cocktails
Pineapple Express

Rum, Pineapple, Vanilla,

Lime & Elemakule Tiki Butter
Happy Memories

Gin, Cucumber, Mint & Lime
Heaven on Earth

Dark Rum, Melon, Maracuja,
Peach, Lime, Winter Melon Bitter
Burning Mexican

Tequila, Passion Fruit, Spicy Mango & Lime

Tiki Cocktails

Akasha

Rum Blend, Chocolate, Maracuja,
Caramel, Lime & Aromatic Bitters
Zombie (Original 1954)

Rum Blend, Pineapple, Passion Fruit,
Lime & Elemakule Tiki Bitter

Mai Tai

Rum Blend, Orange Curacao, Orgeat,
Lime & Elemakule Tiki Bitter

Jungle Bird

Dark Rum, Campari, Pineapple, Mango,
Lime & Elemakule Tiki Bitter

Alcohol Free Cocktails

Virgin Colada

Pineapple, Coconut Cream & Lime
Cinderella

Passion Fruit, Caramel, Lemon & Soda
Virgin M

Lime, Soda, Sugar & Mint

Orange Spritz

ltalian Spritz Syrup, Orange & Soda

€8.50

2 »

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

-

€8.50

D

€8.50

€9.00

€9.00

€10.00

€9.00

€14.00

€14.00

€12.00

12.00

*Choose your favorite Flavor (Pineapple / Passion Fruit / Strawberry) for €1.50



Vodka 50ml
Wyborowa
Absolut
Stolichnaya
Belvedere

Rum 50ml

Artesano

Havana

Havana Anejo

Bacardi

Pitu Cachaca

Captain Morgan Black
Plantation Original Dark

Gin 50ml|
Finsbury

Gordon's

Beefeater

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Votanikon

Tequila 50ml

Sierra Silver

Olmeca Blanco / Reposado
Jose Cuervo Silver / Gold

Mezcal San Cosme

Whiskey 50ml
Ballantine's

Cutty Sark

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Jack Daniels

Four Roses

Jameson

Cardhu 12yrs

Bushmills 10yrs

2P

2P

»

2P

»

2P

€7.00
€7.00
€8.00
€9.00

€7.00
€7.50
€8.00
€7.50
€7.00
€7.50
€8.50

€7.00
€7.50
€8.00
€8.00
€8.50
€8.50

€7.00
€7.00
€8.00
€11.50

€7.50
€7.50
€8.00
€10.00
€28.00
€9.00
€8.00
€9.00
€11.50
€11.50

€80.00
€110.00

€80.00

€80.00

€80.00
€80.00

€80.00
€90.00

€85.00
€120.00

€95.00

€95.00

*Add your Favorite Soft Drink or Juice for €2.00



Aperitif - Digestive 50ml

Campari
Aperol
Luxardo

Martini (Bianco / Dry / Rosso)

Ouzo

Digestive 50ml
Jagermeister

Fernet Branca
Tsikoudia

Liqueur 50ml
Passoa

Peach Schnapps
Malibu

Bailey's

Amaretto Disaronno
Skinos Mastiha
Limoncello Isolabella
Southern Comfort
Kahlua

Ursus Rotter
Sambuca Molinari
Pimm's

Drambuie

Metaxa 50ml
Metaxa 3*
Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*

Brandy — Cognac 50ml
Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

Courvoisier V.S.0.P.
Hennessy V.S.0.P.

2P

»

2R PRP

»

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€5.00

€7.00
€7.00
€4.00

€7.00
€6.00
€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€7.00
€5.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€8.00
€8.00

€5.50
€7.00
€8.50

€14.00
€12.50
€12.50

*Add your Favorite Soft Drink or Juice for €2.00

€80.00

Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment has not been
received (receipt-invoice).

Der verbraucher hat keine zahlungsverpflichtung wenn er rechtmassige
document nicht erhalten hat (beweis-rechnung).

O katavahwtng Sev €xeL umoxpéwon va mAnpwoel av Sev AdfeL to

VOULHO TIAPAoTaTikO otolxelo (amodelfn - TLpoAdyLo).

V.AT. AND COVER CHARGES INCLUDED IN PRICES

®.N.A. ZYMMNEPINAMBANETAI XTIz TIMEX
Beach House Beverages



Build Your Shisha

Step 1: Choose the Hookah You Prefer

b I

Regular 10.00 Premium 20.00

Step 2: Choose Your Flavor

>Tobacco & Nicotine Free

Just Love

Watermelon, Honeydew, Melon & Passion Fruit
Lady

Melon, Mango & Berries

Fresh Moko

Citrus Plants, Elder Berry & Ginger

20 Queens

20 Fruits Mix

> Fruits

Watermelon
Blueberry
Ice Cactus
Cold Peach

> Akasha Blends

Baam

Pineapple & Mellon

Cherry Berry

Cherry, Lime & Blueberry

Tropical

Passion Fruit, Vanilla, Peach, Apricot & Lychee
Exotic Love

Honey, Melon, Passion Fruit & Pineapple

Step 3:

Add Ons to Enhance Your Shisha

Ice

Crashed Mints

Juice (Orange or Grapefruit or Cranberry)
Dry White Wine

Tropical White Sangria Mix
White Spirit (Vodka or Rum or Tequila)

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

2.00
2.50
2.00
4.00
6.00
6.00
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